01
/ NPT/BSP (M)
All Dimensions are in mm, Drawings are not to scale
Std. version compatible with Delta model : IP
 ISO 9001:2008 CO.
A
30

VE     FLUSHING RING WITH 1/4"NPT PLUG (AISI 304 SS)
VF     FLUSHING RING WITH 1/4"NPT PLUG (AISI 316 SS)
How to order
FILLING FLUIDS:
US     FLUROLUBE 4.2 [-45 TO 175 °C / -49 TO 374° F]
UT     FLUROLUBE 6.3 [-40 TO 235 °C / -40 TO 455° F]
UU     FLUROLUBE FS5 [-40 TO 150°C / -40 TO 302°F
UV     FLUROLUBE FS5 [-40 TO 150°C / -40 TO 302°F
UX    SILICON DC 200-10CS [-40 TO 205°C / -40 TO 401F]
UY     SILICON DC 704 [0 TO 315 °C / 32 TO 599° F]
US
02www.deltainstruments.in 032
A1TYPE: A0    WITHOUT CAPILLARY  A1     WITH CAPILLARY
PECAPILLARY: PE      AISI 304 SS  PG      AISI 316 SS
PFCAPILLARY COVERED WITH ARMOUR:
PF     AISI 304 SS    PH  AISI 316 SS      PI   PVC
3Mtr.CAPILLARY LENGTH(Max up to 6Mtrs.): IN METERS (e.g. 1.5 = 1.5 METERS 2.0 = 2 METERS)
OTHER OPTIONS:  T  C          DRY SEAL ONLY WITHOUT INSTRUMENT
Ordering Example: DSDC - YA - TN - VI - 15NM - 10B - S4 - S4 -VF- UX - VV - A1 - PE - PF - 3Mtr. - TC
VVPROTECTION ON WETTED PARTS:
VS      PTFE LINING ON BOTTOM CHAMBER- 2mm THICK
PTFE PROTECTION FOR DIAPHRAGM
VZ       PTFE COATING ON DIAPHRAGM
vv
03www.deltainstruments.in 033